
Project Name and Number 
ARMDC RFP #2022-38 Manchester Redevelopment  

Date Issued 
April 25, 2022 

Due Date: 
June 7, 2022 at 10:00AM  

Pre Bid Meeting 
May 5, 2022 at 11:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

HACP 100 Ross St. 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2900 412-456-5007 Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

Samantha Tirk 

HACP 100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2768 412-456-5007 Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 
 

Renelda Colvin 

HACP 100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2869 412-456-5007 Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 
 

Anna Jasim 

HACP 
Modernization and 
Development 

100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2738  Jerome.Frank@hacp.org 
 
 

Jerome Frank 

HACP 2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2835  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org  Lloyd Wilson 

      

 



 
 

Project Name and Number 
ARMDC RFP #2022-38 Manchester Redevelopment 

Date Issued 
April 25, 2022 

Due Date: 
June 7, 2022 at 10:00AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
May 5, 2022 at 11:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number Company Name Company Address 

W.G Tomko, Inc  724-348-2000  W.G Tomko, Inc  

TBI Contracting, Inc  412-896-1455  TBI Contracting, Inc  

Hudson Group, Inc  724-977-1666  Hudson Group, Inc  

Abmech Acquisitions, 
LLC 

976 Forest Ave. West 
Homestead, PA 15120 

724-766-2178  Abmech Acquisitions, LLC 976 Forest Ave. West 
Homestead, PA 15120 

Allegheny City 
Electric, Inc 

 412-931-0777  Allegheny City Electric, Inc  



Project Name and Number 
ARMDC RFP #2022-38 Manchester Redevelopment 

Date Issued 
April 25, 2022 

Due Date: 
June 7, 2022 at 10:00AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
May 5, 2022 at 11:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number Company Name Company Address 

Merit Electrical 
Group, Inc. 

 412-346-0125   Andrew Zewe 

JDog Junk Removal 
and Hauling 
Pittsburgh 

 724-831-1445   John D. Green 

PDDM Solutions     Steve Twiss Project 
Manager. Jack Owens, 
Project Manager 

Fukui Architects  412-281-6001  Christen@farpc.com Christen Frankhauser 

 


